
Diversity Consultant RFP
Statement of Interest Received
10/6/2023

Point of Email
Company Contact E-mail Address Received

Comprehensive Business Consultants Gloria C. Tanner gtanner@cbcllc-us.com 10/5/2023
HRSP Solutions Joyce Bailey jbailey@hrspsolutions.com 10/2/2023
Diversity Advancement Alliance Group Miranda Nichols mnichols@diversityaagroup.org 10/2/2023

daagroup17@gmail.com
Foresight Communications Courtney Young cyoung@thinkfsc.com 10/5/2023
The Nelson Ideation Group Carla Chambers canc@nelsonideation.com 10/5/2023
Global Core Strategies & Consulting LLC Ron Harvey rharvey@gcs.consulting 10/1/2023
Landon & Rian Brian Jiguere bjiguere@landonrian.com 10/6/2023
Mead & Hunt Kirsten Berg kirsten.berg@meadhunt.com 10/6/2023
MWSBE Consulting LLC Monique Priester scbidding@mwsbeconsult.com 10/4/2023
NRM North America, LLC Maria Foxhall maria.foxhall@nrmna.com 10/2/2023
SCB Management Solutions, Inc. Stephanie Bagley scarter@scbmgmt.com 10/2/2023
C3 Excellence Tony Belilovskiy tony@c3excellence.com 10/5/2023
KWA Planning Kenneth Weeden Kenneth-weeden@kwaplanning.com 9/29/2023
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